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A

Kim Griffin Adcock

Professor of Pharmacy Practice and Research Professor in the Center for Clinical and Translational Sciences in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences

201 Faser

University, MS 38677

kadcock@umc.edu — UM Profile

1 (601) 984-2760

Eman Abdellatif Ashour

Assistant Professor of Pharmaceutics and Drug Delivery and Research Assistant Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
TCRC West, 204A

University, MS 38677

eashour@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1587
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Nicole Marie Ashpole

Associate Professor of Pharmacology and Research Associate Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Director of Academic
Affairs for Biomolecular Sciences

Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

nmashpol@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-2407

Jump to index

B

Katie Elizabeth Barber

Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice

Pharmacy Practice

University, MS 38677

kebarber@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1050

Marie Barnard

Associate Professor of Pharmacy Administration, Research Associate Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Associate Professor
of Public Health and Acting Associate Dean for Graduate Programs in

234 Faser

University, MS 38677

mbarnard@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1946

John P Bentley

Professor of Pharmacy Administration and Marketing and Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Director of the
Center for Pharmaceutical Marketing and Management

236 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

phjpb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662)915-7114

Sandra Irene Bentley

Director, Student Pharmacy and Clinical Assistant Professor in Pharmacy Practice

V B Harrison Health Center

University, MS 38677

sbentley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5279

Kaustuv Bhattacharya

Research Assistant Professor Center for Pharmaceutical Marketing and Management in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Assistant
Professor of Pharmacy Administration

136 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

kbhattac@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5352

Paul Boudreau

Assistant Professor of Pharmacognosy and Research Assistant Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
405 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

boudreau@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7026

Alicia S Bouldin

Associate Dean of Outcome Assessment & Learning Advancement, Professor of Pharmacy Administration and Research Professor in the Research
Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

209 Faser

University, MS 38677

abouldin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-6956

Meagan Arian Brown

Clinical Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice and Director of the Center for Clinical and Translational Science in the Research Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences

601-984-2489 Jackson Campus

Jackson, MS 39216

mbrownl8@umc.edu — UM Profile
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and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
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1(601) 984-2489
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David A Colby

Professor of Medicinal Chemistry and Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Director of Online Graduate Programs
for BioMolecular Sciences

317 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

dacolby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1766

Jump to index
D

Courtney Davis
Clinical Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice

PH245 Jackson Campus

Jackson, MS 39216

cdavis5@umc.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 214-4878

Joe Dikun

Instructional Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Administration
223 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

jadikun@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7262

Jump to index
E

Sally Renea Earl
Clinical Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice

Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

srearl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1050

Mahmoud A Elsohly

Research Professor in the National Center for Natural Products Research and Professor of Pharmaceutics
135 Coy Waller Complex

University, MS 38677

melsohly@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5928

Jump to index

F

Laurie Warrington Fleming

Director Professional Experience Programs and Experiential Affairs and Clinical Professor of Pharmacy
Thad Cochran Research Center

University, MS 38677

lwfleming@umc.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1050

Jump to index

H

Seena L Haines

Professor of Pharmacy Practice and Director of Professional Wellbeing and Belonging
2500 N State St

Jackson, MS 39216

slhaines@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 984-2620

Stuart Tilman Haines

Director of the Division of Pharmacy Professional Development and Professor of Pharmacy Practice
2500 N State St

Jackson, MS 39216
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sthaines@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(601) 984-2481
Kristopher Harrell
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs and Professor of Pharmacy Practice
1023 Thad Cochran Research Ctr
University, MS 38677
kharrell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2042
Rebecca Heath
Clinical Assistant Professor of Pharmacy
2500 North State Street
Jackson, MS 39216
rsheath@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2620
Kayla Stover Hielscher
Assistant Dean-Jackson/Vice Chair and Professor of Pharmacy Practice
2500 North State Street
Jackson, MS 39216
kstover@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2615
Erin Renee Holmes
Professor of Pharmacy Administration and Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
233 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
erholmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5914
Yinan Huang
Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Administration and Research Assistant Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
235 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
yhuang9@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2173

Jump to index

|

Muhammad llias

Research Professor in the National Center for Natural Products Research
3034 NCNPR

University, MS 38677

milias@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1051

Jump to index
J
Mary Anastasia Ballas Jenkins

Clinical Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice
Pharmacy Practice

University, MS 38677

maballas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1498

Sean Jo

Associate Professor of Pharmaceutics and Research Associate Professor in the Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
107 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

seongjo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5166

Jump to index

K

Ikhlas A Khan

Director, the National Center for Natural Products Research; Distinguished Professor;Research Professor of Pharmacognosy; Program Director for Federal
Drug Administration Program; and Research Professor and Coordinator for Natural Products
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3011 Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677

ikhan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7821
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Brenton Laing

Assistant Professor of Pharmacology and Research Assistant Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Affiliate Assistant
Professor of Biomedical Engineering

415 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

btlaing@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7026

Jing Li

Assistant Professor of Medicinal Chemistry and Research Assistant Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
421 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

jlil5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1071

Jump to index

M

Soumyajit Majumdar

Associate Dean for Research and Graduate Programs, Professor of Pharmaceutics and Drug Delivery and Research Professor in the Research Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences

111 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

majumso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3793

Mo Maniruzzaman

Chair and Professor of Pharmaceutics and Drug Delivery and Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
104 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

mmaniruz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7341

Robert Marion

Adjunct Associate Professor of Pharmaceutics and Drug Delivery
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

rhmarion@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7341

Katie S McClendon

Clinical Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice
201 Faser

University, MS 38677

kmcclendon@umc.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 984-2638

Lindsey Miller

Clinical Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Practice
219A Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

lemille2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2516

Natalie Montgomery

Clinical Assistant Professor of Pharmacy

201 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

ncmakams@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1050

Jump to index
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Md Nurunnabi Nabi

Associate Professor of Pharmaceutics and Drug Delivery and Research Associate Professor of the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
104 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

bsnabi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7341

N P Dhammika Nanayakkara

Research Professor in the National Center for Natural Products Research
3037 Thad Cochran Research Center

University, MS 38677

dhammika@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1019

Kyle Null

Adjunct Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Administration

Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

kdnull@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7262

Jump to index

(0]

Patricia O'Sullivan

Instructor in Pharmacy Administration
223 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677
posulliv@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7262

Jump to index
P
Jason Paris

Research Associate Professor of Pharmacology
315 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

parisj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3096

Rachel Parmelee

Lecturer

Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

raparmel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7211

Adam N Pate

Chair and Clinical Professor of Pharmacy Practice
201 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

anpate@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1050

Kristen Ater Pate

Associate Dean for Student Affairs and Clinical Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice
1025 Thad Cochran Research Center

University, MS 38655

kpate@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1050

Amit Patel

Adjunct Associate Professor of Pharmacy Administration
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

aspatel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7262
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Doug Paul

Adjunct Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Administration
223A Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

dpaul@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7262

Ha Phan

Clinical Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Practice
2500 North State Street

Jackson, MS 39216

hphanl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (601) 984-2620

James ] Pitcock

Clinical Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice
201 Faser

University, MS 38677

jpitcock@umc.edu — UM Profile

1 (601) 984-2794

Eric Lyle Pittman

Research Assistant Professor and Clinical Director and Assistant Professor of Pharmacy Administration
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

epittman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5948

Vitor Pomin

Associate Professor of Pharmacognosy and Research Associate Professor in the Research Institute Pharmaceutical Sciences
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

vpomin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-3114

Hayley Prescott

Instructional Assistant Professor of Biomolecular Sciences
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

hprescot@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7101
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Katherine Jacome-Cluff Raines

Adjunct Instructor in Pharmacy Practice

201 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

kijjacome@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1050

Sujith Ramachandran

Associate Professor of Pharmacy Administration, Research Associate Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Assistant
Director of the Center for Pharmaceutical Marketing and Management
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

sramacha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7262

Brian Reisetter

Adjunct Associate Professor of Pharmacy Administration

223A Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

breisett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7262

Michael A Repka

Director of the PIl Center for Pharmaceutical Technology Distinguished Professor of Pharmaceutics and Drug Delivery and Research Professor in the
Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

104B Faser
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University, MS 38677

marepka@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1155

Danny Riche

Professor of Pharmacy Practice and Research Professor in the National Center for Natural Products Research and in the Research Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences

PH225 Pharmacy Research Facility (UMMC)

Jackson, MS 39216

driche@umc.edu — UM Profile

1 (601) 984-2640

John M Rimoldi

Professor of Medicinal Chemistry and Environmental Toxicology in Biomolecular Sciences, Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences and Director of Research and Graduate Affairs in Biomolecular

343 Faser

University, MS 38677

jrimoldi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5119

Gregg Roman

Professor of Pharmacology in Biomolecular Sciences and Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
415 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

groman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5638

Courtney Roper

Assistant Professor of Environmental Toxicology and Research Assistant Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
305 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

clroper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1273

Meagen Marie Rosenthal

Director of the Community First Research Center for Wellbeing and Creative Achievement; Associate Professor of Pharmacy Administration and Research
Associate Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

223A Faser

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mmrosent@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-2475

Samir Anis Ross

Research Professor in the National Center for Natural Products Research and Professor of Pharmacognosy

Thad Cochran Research Center, RM 3025

University, MS 38677

sross@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1031
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John Adams Sabestian

Research Assistant Professor of Biomolecular Sciences

403 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

jasabest@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7026

Joshua S Sharp

Associate Professor of Pharmacology, Research Associate Professor in Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, and Associate Professor of
Chemistry and Biochemistry and Acting Associate Dean of Research
TCRC West 113F

University, MS 38677

jsharp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1758

Justin Joseph Sherman

Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice

Thad Cochran Research Center

University, MS 38677
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Marc Slattery
Professor of Pharmacognosy, Environmental Toxicology in BioMolecular Sciences, Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Director of NIUST
411 Faser
University, MS 38677
slattery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1053
Cole Stevens
Associate Professor of Pharmacognosy and Research Associate Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
stevens@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5730
James Alfred Stewart
Associate Professor of Pharmacology and Research Associate Professor in the Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
307 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
jastewa7@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2309
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Gary D Theilman

Coordinator of Instructional Technology and Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice
Rm PH 215, School of Pharmacy, 2500 N State St

Jackson, MS 39216

gtheilman@umc.edu — UM Profile

1(601) 984-2616
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Noa Valcarcel Ares

Instructional Associate Professor of Pharmacology and Instructional Coordinator for BioMolecular Sciences
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

mvalcarc@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7077

Cory Varner

Visiting Instructional Assistant Professor of Pharmaceutics and Drug Delivery
104 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

cesweene@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7341
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Robert Welch

Director of the National Center for Cannabis Research and Education and Research Associate Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences

1018 Thad Cochran Research Ctr

University, MS 38677

riwelchl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1007

Donna Sue West Strum

Dean of the School of Pharmacy, Executive Director of the Research Institute for Pharmaceutical Sciences, Professor of Pharmacy Administration, and
Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

1017 Thad Cochran Research Center

University, MS 38677

dswest@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7265
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Kristine L Willett
Chair and Professor of Pharmacology & Environmental Toxicology in BioMolecular Sciences and Research Professor in the Research Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences
303A Faser Hall, School Of Pharmacy
University, MS 38677

kwillett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6691

Jump to index

Y

Yi Yang

Chair and Professor of Pharmacy Administration and Research Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
232 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

yiyang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1062

Mary Yates

Visiting Associate Professor of Pharmacy Practice
Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

meyates@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1050
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Joshua Zhu

Assistant Professor of Medicinal Chemistry and Research Assistant Professor in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
419 Faser Hall

University, MS 38677

hzhu3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-2555
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aITCHELL A AVERY
Professor Emeritus of Medicinal Chemistry
415 FASER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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Benjamin Franklin Banahan

Director Emeritus of the Center for Pharmaceutical Marketing & Management, Research, Professor Emeritus in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences and Professor Emeritus of Pharmacy Administration

134 FASER HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

benb3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5352

H Joseph Byrd

Associate Dean Emeritus for Clinical Affairs, Assistant Director Emeritus of Clinical Education Services, and Chair and Professor Emeritus of Pharmacy
Practice

2500 N. STATE ST

JACKSON, MS 39216

hjbyrd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (601) 984-2620
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